
1
來  田  奈  央
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー
木下アカデミー 1 43.89 26.55 17.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 SyTwL2+SyTwM1 5.09 0.00 5.090 0 0 -1 0

2 CiSt2 6.95 0.65 7.600 0 1 1 2

3 CoSp2 4.50 -0.19 4.31-1 -1 0 0 1

4 SlLi3 4.55 0.31 4.862 0 1 0 1

5 ChSt1 1.10 1.38 2.483 2 2 1 1

6 ChLi1 1.10 1.11 2.212 1 1 0 2

23.29 26.55

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.84

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2
吉  田      菫
小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 3 40.30 25.05 15.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL2+SyTwM2 5.34 -0.24 5.10-1 0 1 -1 0

2 CoSp2 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 1 0

3 DiSt1 6.45 0.32 6.77-2 0 1 0 1

4 CuLi2 3.80 0.46 4.261 1 1 1 0

5 ChSt1 1.10 1.11 2.211 1 2 2 1

6 ChSl1 1.10 1.11 2.212 1 2 0 1

22.29 25.05

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

15.25
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3
山  本  クレア
福  岡  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC
岡山SC 4 40.14 24.72 15.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL3+SyTwM3 6.10 0.24 6.340 0 0 1 1

2 ChSp1 1.10 0.28 1.381 0 0 0 1

3 CuLi3 4.55 0.31 4.860 0 1 1 1

4 ChSt1 1.10 0.28 1.381 0 0 1 0

5 DiSt1 6.45 0.00 6.450 0 0 1 -1

6 CoSp1 3.75 0.56 4.311 1 1 1 1

23.05 24.72

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.42

4
スミス  カリーナ
森  下  蓮太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC
明治神宮外苑FSC 5 38.03 23.36 14.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL2+SyTwM3 5.72 -0.72 5.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 RoLi2 3.80 0.31 4.111 0 1 1 0

3 ChSp1 1.10 0.28 1.382 0 0 1 0

4 ChSt1 1.10 1.38 2.483 0 2 2 1

5 DiSt1 6.45 0.00 6.45-1 0 0 0 0

6 CoSp1 3.75 0.19 3.940 1 0 0 1

21.92 23.36

Skating Skills 1.00 3.423.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.754.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.084.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

14.67
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5
松  崎  羽  琉
本  村  明  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC
明治神宮外苑FSC 2 25.77 13.85 12.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 SlLiB 1.00 F -0.75 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 SyTwL1+SyTwM1 4.84 -0.72 4.120 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 ChSp1 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

4 ChLi1 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 DiSt1 6.45 -0.97 5.48-2 0 0 -2 -1

6 CoSpB 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

16.29 13.85

Skating Skills 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.423.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

12.92

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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